
 

 

2016 Event Dates 

 

Saturday, March 19 (rain date Sat., March 26) – Easter Egg Hunt, Tolleson Park  

Saturday, April 23, 2016 - Jonquil City Jog  

Saturday, April 23 & Sunday, April 24, 2016 - Spring Jonquil Festival  

Tuesdays from May 3 - Sept. 27 - Food Truck Tuesdays  

Saturday, May 7 and Sunday, May 8 - Arthur Bacon Golf Tournament  

Monday, May 30, 2016 - Memorial Day 

Saturday, June 11, 2016 - 1st Concert 
 
Saturday, July 16, 2016 - 2nd Concert 
 
Saturday, August 6, 2016 - Birthday Celebration 

 
Saturday, September 17, 2016 - Taste of Smyrna  

Saturday, October 22 & Sunday, October 23, 2016 - Fall Jonquil Festival  

Friday, October 28 – Casper’s Friendly Castle  

Friday, November 11 , 2016 - Veterans Day 

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 (rain date for tree lighting – Tues., Dec. 6) – “Coming Home for the Holidays” event 

holiday activities and Tree Lighting 

Friday, December 16 – Christmas at Brawner Hall  


